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Eligibility numbers List for Academic Year : 2022-2023

For Course: Bachelor of Laws (LL.B.) Three year

Sr.No Student Name

1

2

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

ABHICHANDANI TARUNA JETHANAND

ADSUL PRATHMESH RAJENDRA

AISHWARYA ARVIND KHOMANE

AMANDE SAYALI SUNIL

AMANDE SUHAS SUNIL

APTE VIVEK SHARADCHANDRA

BARKADE MAHESH SURESH

BASALE ANUJ ANIL

BELAPURKAR RISHIKESH GIRISH

BHAGWAT APURVA BAPU

BHIKULE POOJA BALASAHEB

BHOSALE SNEHA KALURAM

CHAVAN GIRIJA SANTOSH

CHAVAN HEMANT VINOD

CHONDE MITESH NITIN

DAMGUDE TUSHAR RAMESH

DAS TANIYA ANUP

DATE SHANTANU ANIL

DEO MAYURI TANMAY

DESHMUKH SHRIKRISHN JIVANRAO

DHOLE SHARVARI SUHAS

DHOTE PRAKASH JAIRAM

DHUMAL PRASHANT VITTHAL

DHUME AKASH JAYSING

DIKSHIT MOHINI SHRIKRISHNA

DIVEKAR HARSHAD SUNIL

DIVEKAR RUTIK BHAGWAN

FARGADE VIKRAM VIJAY

GAIKWAD HARSHADA HEMANT

GAIKWAD SNEHAL VISHAL

GAIKWAD VISHAL DADA

GAJARMAL VIVEK MOHAN

GHORPADE SHIVRAJ SHAMRAO

College Unipune ID: CLWP011960

Year

1

1

Eligibility No
12022297302
12022297310
12022297293
12022297332
12022297289
12022297295
12022297346
12022297380
12022297361
12022297292
12022297281
12022297384
12022297375
12022297312
12022297309
12022297270
12022297366
12022297321
12022297342
12022297330
12022297348
12022297374
12022297286
12022297356
12022297275
12022297322
12022297329
12022297340
12022297316
12022297273
12022297278
12022297311

12022297388
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34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

GHULE MANAS DILIP

GOGAWALE SANGRAM SUKHDEV

GUGALE MEETALI PRASHANT

GUGALE SUNIL PRAKASHLAL

JADHAV GANESH SUBHASH

JADHAV REENA TUKARAM

JAGTAP KUNAL MAHADEV

JAISWAL KARAN KAILAS

JAMDAR GAURI NILKANTH

KAKADE AMIT POPAT

KAMBLE ROHIT RAMESH

KANE MANDAR SHASHIKANT

KARANDE SACHIN LAXMAN

KARVE SANCHIT SUCHINDRA

KASHID HRISHIKESH ASHOK

KHARAT ANIRUDHA RAJESHKUMAR

KHEDEKAER ADESH POPAT

KHEDEKAR YASHASHRI SHAHAJI

KHOPADE ANJOR ANIL

KHULPE SHUBHAM YUVRAJ

KINDRE ASHISH GIRISH

KOSHTI RADHIKA CHANDRASHEKHAR

KUDLE SHUBHANGI SHARAD

KUL GAURAV APPASAHEB

KUL SARITA GAURAV

KULKARNI ATHARVA MAKARAND

KUMKAR KAJAL AKASH

LANDE MACCHINDRANATH VILAS

LANGHE MAHESH BALASAHEB

MAHADIK PRAVIN BANDU

MAHAJAN KRISHNAKANT RAJANIKANT

MALVIYA KAJAL AANANDILAL

MANE SMITA PRABHAKAR

MANE SUJAY VIJAY

MATE RIYA CHANDRASHEKHAR

MEMANE KETAKI RAJESH

College Unipune ID: CLWP011960

12022297317

12022297333

12022297272

12022297285

12022297283

12022297365

12022297307

12022297368

12022297362

12022297314

12022297304

12022297323

12022297343

12022297290

12022297370

12022297347

12022297352

12022297389

12022297355

12022297318

12022297284

12022297313

12022297274

12022297377

12022297359

12022297294

12022297383

12022297291

12022297382

12022297266

12022297363

12022297297

12022297364

12022297345

12022297339

12022297268

5/14/2025 4:56:03 PM



3of4

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

71

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

MHETRE RUTUJA APPASAHEB

MINEKAR HARISH MUKESH

MOHITE NIKHIL GAUTAM

MOKASHI RAJENDRA SHAMRAO

MUDLIAR STYONA MOHAN

MUNDE SIDDHANT BIBHISHAN

MURUKESAN SARANYA .N

MUSALE POONAM VITTHAL

NADE RUSHIKESH SHY AMSUNDER

NARWADE KRUSHNA BALIRAM

NASIKKAR BHUSHAN SATISH

NIKAM SAILI SUNIL

NILAKH SHAILESH RAMCHANDRA

PANDIT PRITHVIRAJ GAJANAN

PARDESHI RUCHIRA RAJESH

PAREKAR MADHURI SANJAY

PATEL VEDANT NARENDRA

PAWAR DIPTI RAMDAS

PAWASKAR ANIRUDDHA GHANSHYAM

POL PATIL MADHAV VITTHAL

POTDAR KRISHNKANT SHREEPADRAO

PUROHIT VIRENDRASINGH NARESHSINGH

RAJPUROHIT BHAVESH RAMESH

RATHOD ISHWAR BALU

RAYSONI DHANASHREE SUBHASH

SAGAR UJWAL.

SAKPAL PRASHANT SAVLARAM

SALGAONKAR SAVALARAM PURUSHOTTAM

SALUNKE NILAMBARI RAJESH

SALUNKE RUSHIKESH RAJESH

SALUNKE VISHAL SURESH

SALVE AMOL VIJAYKUMAR

SALVE SURAJ RAJENDRA

SASANE PRAKASH RAJU

SATPUTE AJIT JAYWANT

SAWANT SHIVANI ANKUSH

College Unipune ID: CLWP011960

12022297381

12022297350

12022297360

12022297308

12022297300

12022297301

12022297378

12022297288

12022297264

12022297391

12022297277

12022297279

12022297271

12022297335

12022297315

12022297265

12022297287

12022297369

12022297344

12022297393

12022297392

12022297267

12022297376

12022297296

12022297386

12022297334

12022297303

12022297282

12022297373

12022297328

12022297338

12022297263

12022297354

12022297276

12022297298

12022297327
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106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

SAWANT SNEHA DEEPAK

SHINDE ASHWINI JOTIRAM

SHINDE PRATIBHA SACHIN

SHINDE SHUBHANGI SHANKAR

SHINDE SOMDATTA RAMCHANDRA

SHINDE SWAPNIL SUBHASH

SHINGE VARSHA AMBADAS

SHIRODKAR PRASAD UMESH

SHIROLE VAIBHAV RAMCHANDRA

SHIVGAJE RAJKANYA AKSHAY

SURVE MANSI MANGESH

SUTAR SUMIT BALU

TAKALE ASHITOSH HANUMANT

TAPKIR SAMBHAJI BALASAHEB

TAUR VIRAJ VIKRAMSINH

THAKAR SHUBHANGI SAMEER

THAKURDESAI NIKHIL SANJEEV

THITE AVINASH POPAT

THORAT SURAJ JANARDAN

TIWARI AISHWARYA SHASHANK

TODKAR DEEPALI MURLIDHAR

UNDRE SANKET SHIVAJIRAO

UPADHYE PRASHANT KISHOR

WAGHALKAR SHITAL GANESH

WAGHMARE KAVITA ARJUN

ZANJE SAGAR DANYANDEV

ZENDE PRATIK SOMNATH

College Unipune ID: CLWP011960

12022297319

12022297341

12022297324

12022297390

12022297305

12022297358

12022297349

12022297326

12022297385

12022297280

12022297331

12022297371

12022297306

12022297357

12022297336

12022297394

12022297325

12022297387

12022297320

12022297379

12022297367

12022297353

12022297299

12022297269

12022297337

12022297372

12022297351
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